Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ACADEMY FENCE COMPANY 1517
2820 DONA ANA ROAD
LAS CRUCES NM 88007
Check Group:
TO INSTALL TERMINAL POSTS & 150.00 2 192004697 0000102 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $300.00
2/20/2020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
6' TIE ON @ 35.50 1 192004697 0000102 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $35.50
2/20/2020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
6' 11 1/2 GA. FENCE @ 16.90 287 192004697 0000102 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $5,200.34
2/20/2020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,535.84
Vendor Total: $5,535.84
Printed:  04/17/2020 11:39:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.1.09 Page: 1



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ACOSTA, DANNY
P.O. BOX 2271
LAS CRUCES NM 88004
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER 1 192003395 GHS BBG 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $70.00
INVOICES. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $500 TO $900 02/21/20
DIFF $400. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT.
2/4/20 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL
FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.
2/21/2020 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.00
Vendor Total: $70.00
Printed:  04/17/2020 11:39:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.1.09

Page: 2



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ANTHONY WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT 1023
P.O0. BOX 1751
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR THE 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000070 251733 11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $1,620.47
YEAR. 01-02/19/20
2/19/2020 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR THE 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000070 2725 01-02/19/20 11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $5,905.57
YEAR.
2/19/2020 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR THE 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000070 2835 01-02/19/20  11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $408.44
YEAR.
2/19/2020 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR THE 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000070 2856 01-02/19/20 11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $60.15
YEAR.
2/19/2020 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR THE 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000070 4028 01-02/19/20  11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $734.92
YEAR.
2/19/2020 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR THE 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000070 7311 01-02/19/20  11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $123.54
YEAR.
2/19/2020 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR THE 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000070 7477 01-02/24/20  11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $697.52
YEAR.
2/24/2020 WATER/SEWAGE
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,550.61
Vendor Total: $9,550.61
Printed:  04/17/2020 11:39:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.1.09 Page: 3



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION, LLC
10041 CARNEGIE AVE.
EL PASO TX 79925
Check Group:
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE -1 192000620 26862 INTERNAL 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 ($2,795.88)
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF CREDI
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
9/16/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
CHANGE ORDER # 1 - ADDITIONAL MONIES FOR -1 192000620 26862 INTERNAL 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 ($315.50)
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS. AMOUNT CHANGED CREDI
FROM $1000 TO $6000 DIFF $5000. REQUESTED BY
IRMA SUAREZ/PHYSICAL PLANT DEPARTMENT - LM
11/8/19BLANKET FOR PARTS AND MATERIALS
9/16/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CHANGE ORDER #2 - ADDED CHANGES TO LINE 3. -1 192000620 26862 INTERNAL 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 ($144.50)
REQ BY R.ACOSTA-A/P DEPT. 3/4/20 LM - CHANGE CREDI
ORDER # 1 - ADDITIONAL MONIES FOR SUPPLIES
AND MATERIALS. REQUESTED BY IRMA
SUAREZ/PHYSICAL PLANT DEPARTMENT - LM
11/8/19
9/16/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE -1 192000620 26863 INTERNAL 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 ($2,289.44)
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF CREDI
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
9/16/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
BLANKET FOR MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF -1 192000620 26863 INTERNAL 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 ($243.10)
SYSTEMS CREDI
9/16/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
CHANGE ORDER # 1 - ADDITIONAL MONIES FOR -1 192000620 26863 INTERNAL 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 ($38.00)
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS. AMOUNT CHANGED CREDI
FROM $1000 TO $6000 DIFF $5000. REQUESTED BY
IRMA SUAREZ/PHYSICAL PLANT DEPARTMENT - LM
11/8/19BLANKET FOR PARTS AND MATERIALS
9/16/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Printed:  04/17/2020 11:39:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.1.09 Page: 4



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 192000620 27982RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $110.60
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
2/7/2020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
CHANGE ORDER # 1 - ADDITIONAL MONIES FOR 192000620 27982RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $57.00
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS. AMOUNT CHANGED
FROM $1000 TO $6000 DIFF $5000. REQUESTED BY
IRMA SUAREZ/PHYSICAL PLANT DEPARTMENT - LM
11/8/19BLANKET FOR PARTS AND MATERIALS
2/7/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 192000620 28126RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $89.25
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
2/27/2020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
CHANGE ORDER # 1 - ADDITIONAL MONIES FOR 192000620 28126RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $57.00
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS. AMOUNT CHANGED
FROM $1000 TO $6000 DIFF $5000. REQUESTED BY
IRMA SUAREZ/PHYSICAL PLANT DEPARTMENT - LM
11/8/19BLANKET FOR PARTS AND MATERIALS
2/27/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 192000620 28127RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $87.97
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
2/27/2020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
CHANGE ORDER # 1 - ADDITIONAL MONIES FOR 192000620 28127RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $38.00
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS. AMOUNT CHANGED
FROM $1000 TO $6000 DIFF $5000. REQUESTED BY
IRMA SUAREZ/PHYSICAL PLANT DEPARTMENT - LM
11/8/19BLANKET FOR PARTS AND MATERIALS
2/27/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 192000620 28141RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $90.33
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
2/27/2020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Printed:  04/17/2020 11:39:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.1.09 Page: 5



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CHANGE ORDER # 1 - ADDITIONAL MONIES FOR 1 192000620 28141RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $73.00

SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS. AMOUNT CHANGED
FROM $1000 TO $6000 DIFF $5000. REQUESTED BY
IRMA SUAREZ/PHYSICAL PLANT DEPARTMENT - LM
11/8/19BLANKET FOR PARTS AND MATERIALS

2/27/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CHANGE ORDER # 1 - ADDITIONAL MONIES FOR 1 192000620 28142RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $38.00
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS. AMOUNT CHANGED
FROM $1000 TO $6000 DIFF $5000. REQUESTED BY
IRMA SUAREZ/PHYSICAL PLANT DEPARTMENT - LM
11/8/19BLANKET FOR PARTS AND MATERIALS
2/27/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 1 192000620 28142RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $109.32
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
2/27/2020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
CHANGE ORDER # 1 - ADDITIONAL MONIES FOR 1 192000620 28143RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $57.00
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS. AMOUNT CHANGED
FROM $1000 TO $6000 DIFF $5000. REQUESTED BY
IRMA SUAREZ/PHYSICAL PLANT DEPARTMENT - LM
11/8/19BLANKET FOR PARTS AND MATERIALS
2/27/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 1 192000620 28143RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $89.25
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
2/27/2020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 1 192000620 28145RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $67.70
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
2/27/2020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
CHANGE ORDER # 1 - ADDITIONAL MONIES FOR 1 192000620 28145RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $54.00
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS. AMOUNT CHANGED
FROM $1000 TO $6000 DIFF $5000. REQUESTED BY
IRMA SUAREZ/PHYSICAL PLANT DEPARTMENT - LM
11/8/19BLANKET FOR PARTS AND MATERIALS
2/27/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Printed:  04/17/2020 11:39:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.1.09 Page: 6



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 192000620 28146RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $92.83
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
2/27/2020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
CHANGE ORDER # 1 - ADDITIONAL MONIES FOR 192000620 28146RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $110.00
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS. AMOUNT CHANGED
FROM $1000 TO $6000 DIFF $5000. REQUESTED BY
IRMA SUAREZ/PHYSICAL PLANT DEPARTMENT - LM
11/8/19BLANKET FOR PARTS AND MATERIALS
2/27/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 192000620 28148RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $117.01
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
212712020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
CHANGE ORDER # 1 - ADDITIONAL MONIES FOR 192000620 28148RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $152.00
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS. AMOUNT CHANGED
FROM $1000 TO $6000 DIFF $5000. REQUESTED BY
IRMA SUAREZ/PHYSICAL PLANT DEPARTMENT - LM
11/8/19BLANKET FOR PARTS AND MATERIALS
2/27/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 192000620 28149RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $88.61
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
212712020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
CHANGE ORDER # 1 - ADDITIONAL MONIES FOR 192000620 28149RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $47.50
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS. AMOUNT CHANGED
FROM $1000 TO $6000 DIFF $5000. REQUESTED BY
IRMA SUAREZ/PHYSICAL PLANT DEPARTMENT - LM
11/8/19BLANKET FOR PARTS AND MATERIALS
2/27/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 192000620 28153RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $87.97
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
212712020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Printed:  04/17/2020 11:39:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.1.09 Page: 7



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CHANGE ORDER # 1 - ADDITIONAL MONIES FOR 1 192000620 28153RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $38.00
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS. AMOUNT CHANGED
FROM $1000 TO $6000 DIFF $5000. REQUESTED BY
IRMA SUAREZ/PHYSICAL PLANT DEPARTMENT - LM
11/8/19BLANKET FOR PARTS AND MATERIALS
2/27/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 1 192000620 28158RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $89.25
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
2/28/2020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
CHANGE ORDER # 1 - ADDITIONAL MONIES FOR 1 192000620 28158RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $57.00
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS. AMOUNT CHANGED
FROM $1000 TO $6000 DIFF $5000. REQUESTED BY
IRMA SUAREZ/PHYSICAL PLANT DEPARTMENT - LM
11/8/19BLANKET FOR PARTS AND MATERIALS
2/28/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: ($3,927.83)
Check Group:
CORRECTION OF THE RED TAG SUB-CONTRACT TO 1 192001046 26863 INTERNAL 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $2,570.54
AN ELECTRICAL COMPANY TO CORRECT DEBIT
ELECTRICAL SHUT OFF WHEN SYSTEM IS
ACTIVATED -- TO INCLUDE MICROSWITCH,
INSTALLING RELAY, CONTRACTOR AND WIRES AND
RECERTIFICATION
9/16/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,570.54
Check Group:
Printed:  04/17/2020 11:39:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.1.09 Page: 8



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
NON-COMPLIANCE TO NFPA CODES AND 1 192001047 26862 INTERNAL 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $2,645.88
MANUFACTURING GUIDELINES. RED TAG FOR: DEBIT

THERE IS NO MANUAL RESET RELAY FOR ELECTRIC
GAS SHUT VALVE. 1 SUB-CONTRACT TO AN
ELECTRICAL COMPANY TO INSTALL 2 MANUAL
RESET RELAYS FOR ELECTRICAL GAS SHUT OFF
VALVE. ELECTRIAN WILL CONNECT RESET RELAYS
TO FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM.

9/16/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
MANUAL RESET RELAY 2 192001047 26862 INTERNAL 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $390.00
DEBIT
9/16/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
MICRO SWITCH 2 192001047 26862 INTERNAL 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $70.00
DEBIT
9/16/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CHANGE ORDER #1 - CHANGE FUND ACCOUNT FROM 2 192001047 26862 INTERNAL 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $150.00
31700 TO 31701. REQ BY R.ACOSTA-A/P DEPT. 3/4/20 DEBIT
LM - RECERTIFICATION
9/16/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,255.88
Vendor Total: $1,898.59

Printed:  04/17/2020 11:39:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.1.09 Page: 9



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BOONE TRANSPORTATION, INC. 2027
2102 W. WASHINGTON
HOLD FOR PICK UP
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER #1 INCREASE PO AMOUNT BY 1 192000214 03/2020 13000.2700.54620.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $110,172.20
$191,943.00 FROM $717,836.00 TO $909,779.00 RENT/LEASES
12/11/19 GG TRANSPORTATION "RENT AND LEASES
" FOR 2019/2020 SCHOOL YEAR NEW MEXICO
PROCUREMENT CODE STATUE # 13-1-198 H
3/4/2020 RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT AND VEHICLES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $110,172.20
Check Group:
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACTOR "FOR TO AND 1 192000461 03/2020 13000.2700.55112.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $497,624.00
FROM" FOR 2019/2020 SCHOOL YEAR NEW MEXICO TO/FROM
PROCUREMENT CODE STATUE # 13-1-198 H
3/4/2020 TRANSPORTATION CONTRACTORS
Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: $497,624.00
Check Group:
ON TRACK PRE-K STUDENTS TRANSPORTATION FOR 1 192000508 PREK FALL 2019 27149.2700.55112.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $55,449.36
THE FISCAL/SCHOOL YEAR 2019-2020 FOR ALL FOUR
CENTERS - ANTHONY PRE-K; CHAPARRAL PRE-K;
GAC PRE-K AND LA MESA PRE-K.
2/10/2020 TRANSPORTATION CONTRACTORS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $55,449.36
Vendor Total: $663,245.56
Printed:  04/17/2020 11:39:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.1.09 Page: 10



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BROCK, TIMOTHY
1055 DATURA RD.
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 192002305 GHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $70.00
2019-2020 SCH. YR. 02/14/20
2/14/2020 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.00
Vendor Total: $70.00
Printed:  04/17/2020 11:39:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.1.09
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CHURCHFIELD TRADING
P.O. BOX 114
SANTA YNEZ CA 93460
Check Group:
DRY FOODS PER BID (18-19-24) SPECIFICATIONS FOR 1 192000039 104932 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $1,995.84
THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020 ---
ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2019.
ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS DATE WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.
2/18/2020 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,995.84
Vendor Total: $1,995.84
Printed:  04/17/2020 11:39:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.1.09 Page: 12



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account

Description Vendor # Invoice Date

03/06/2020

Amount

CLARK, MARTIN

14212 CHARLES POLLOCK

EL PASO TX 79938

Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER #2 - REOPENED PO AND ADDED 1 192001494 CHS SB 02/25/20 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651
ADDITIONAL MONEY TO COVER INVOICES. AMOUNT
CHANGED FROM $1000 TO $1300 DIFF $300. REQ BY
T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT. 2/27/20 LM -
CHANGE ORDER #1 ADD TO THE BLANKET PO FROM
$500.00 TO $1000.00 CHG AMT $500.00 SM 09/26/2019 -
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR
2019-2020 SCH. YR.
2/25/2020 OTHER SERVICES

Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal:

Vendor Total:

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

Printed:  04/17/2020 11:39:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.1.09
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
COOPERATIVE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES (CES) 40958
P. 0. BOX 92223
ALBUQUERQUE NM  87199-2223
Check Group:
CES CONTRACT NO. 15-013B-C102-ALL - COMPANY 1 161707157 24-099054 31100.4000.53414.0000.019000.0000.14.9608 $14,463.04
NAME: ARC (ARCHITECTURAL RESEARCH
CONSULTANTS, INC.) GADSDEN ISD 2017-2020
FACILITITES MASTER PLAN CONTRACT. GADSDEN
ISD YEARLY UPDATES ANNUAL COST- $13,477.50
NMGRT $985.54 PER YEAR (TOTAL FOR THREE
YEARS $43,389.13)
2/5/2020 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,463.04
Check Group:
MEDICAID CLAIM PAYMENTS FOR THE 2019-2020 1 192000693 16-004633 25153.2200.53414.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $5,166.72
SCHOOL YEAR IN THE AMOUNT OF $60,000.00.
2/20/2020 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,166.72
Check Group:
(CES/SANDOVAL 18-03B-R2011 - ALL) DESERT PRIDE 1 192002823 24-096394 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $1,983.36
ACADEMY EXCAVATE FOR STRUCTURAL FOOTING
REPLACE REBAR REINFORCEMENT 3000 PSI
CONCRETE INSTALL EXPANSION BOLTS FINAL
CLEAN UP
11/26/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,983.36
Check Group:
(CES/SANDOVAL 18-03B-R2011- ALL) ALTA VISTA 1 192002853 24-096395 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $3,207.76
FLAG POLE EXCAVATE FOOTING PLACE REBAR
CAGE CONCRETE FOOTING NEW FLAG POLE
FINAL CLEAN UP
11/26/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,207.76
Check Group:
(CES/SANDOVAL 18-03B-R2011-ALL) BERINO 1 192003078 24-098175 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $19,983.56

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL WOOD CHIPS AND CURB
REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING SAND PREP
SUBGRADE FOR NEW CONCRETE WOOD FORMS
REBAR REINFORCEMENT CONCRETE POUR STRIP
FORMS PLACE FELT BARRIER PLACE WOOD CHIP
FIBERS FINAL CLEAN UP

1/17/2020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19,983.56
Check Group:
(CES/SANDOVAL 18-03B-R2011-ALL) SUNLAND PARK 1 192003103 24-098173 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $25,144.69
CLASSROOM PORTABLE EXTERIOR SIDING
IMPROVEMENT. REMOVE EXISTING RAMPS AND
STAIRS REMOVE ELECTRICAL BOXES, HVAC
UNIT,ECT. WIRE GRIND RUSTED AREAS AND BEAM
APPLY RUST SEALER INSTALL NEW PRE FINISH
METAL SHEET PANELS INSTALL TRIM FLASHING
REMOVE AND RE-INSTALL GUTTERS AND
DOWNSTOUTS RE-INSTALL RAMPS AND STAIRS
FINAL CLEANUP
1/17/2020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25,144.69

Check Group:

(CES/SANDOVAL 18-03B-R2011-ALL) ANTHONY 1 192003195 24-096942 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $8,992.11
ELEMENTARY PARKING LOT AND DROP OFF

STRIPING SWEEP CLEAN PARKING AREAS LAY OUT

TO MATCH EXISTING RE-STRIPE ALL EXISTING

MARKINGS AT PARKING, PARENT AND BUS DROP

OFF AREAS FINAL CLEAN UP

12/10/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)

Check #: 0
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,992.11
Check Group:
OFFICE SUPPLIES 1 192004691 24-099513 21000.3100.56118.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $498.05
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
OFFICE SUPPLIES ( EQUIP) 1 192004691 24-099513 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $12,248.68
2/20/2020 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,746.73
Check Group:
POST IT 4" NOTES SQUARE MULTICOLOR 3 192004692 24-099508 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $49.20
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POST IT STICKY NOTES 4x6 BALI COLOR 2 192004692 24-099508 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $32.12
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TOPS SECOND JR LEGAL PERFORATED TOP PADS 2 192004692 24-099508 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $58.84
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TOPS LEATHERETTE WRITING PAD JR LEGAL 2 192004692 24-099508 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $39.20
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PAPER MATE GEL IN PENS - BLUE 3 192004692 24-099508 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $56.76
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Pentel EnerGel Deluxe Liquid Gel Pen - RED 12 192004692 24-099508 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $40.32
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MILS KEEP BOX CONTAINER WITH ATTACHED LID 7 192004692 24-099508 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $224.91
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PAPER MATE GEL INK PENS - BLACK 3 192004692 24-099508 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $56.76
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SHARPIE PERMANENT MARKERS 3 192004692 24-099508 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $47.58
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $605.69
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
EXPO LOW-ODOR DRY ERASE FINETIP MARKER 30 192004746 24-099507 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $674.70
BLUE
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SCOTH MAGIC TAPE, 1", 75" X 83.33. CLEAR, 24/PK 3 192004746 24-099507 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $206.40
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BOSTITCH PREMIUM STAPLES, 5000/BX 20 192004746 24-099507 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $124.00
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ELMER ALL PURPOSE GLUE STICKS, WHITE 5 192004746 24-099507 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $103.70
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
STAEDTLER PRE SHARPENED 2# PENCILS 5 192004746 24-099507 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $120.65
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PRISMACOLOR MAGIC ERASER, WHITE, 3/PK 20 192004746 24-099507 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $59.00
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PACON CURSIVE COVER COLORED PAPER TABLET 20 192004746 24-099507 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $331.20
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
EXPO LOW-ODOR DRYERASE FINETIP MARKER, BLK 30 192004746 24-099507 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $611.40
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,231.05
Check Group:
BATTERY MAX AAA 24/PK 3 192004755 24-099506 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $96.81
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HIGHLIGHTER ACCNT RTR AST. 40 192004755 24-099506 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $510.40
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SHARPENER PENCIL J-POINT HD 35 192004755 24-099506 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $2,415.35
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BATTERY DBL WIDE AA 3 192004755 24-099506 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $74.67
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CABLE HDMI GLD 6' BLK 3 192004755 24-099506 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $24.57
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BATTERY ALKALINE AAAA 10 192004755 24-099506 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $44.30
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
STRIP SENTENCE DE AST 30 192004755 24-099506 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $219.90
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MARKER PERM SHARPIE UF BLK 5 192004755 24-099506 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $68.40
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MARKER PERM MAGNUM 44 CHISEL 5 192004755 24-099506 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $23.55
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MARKER SHARPIE FN RET BK 5 192004755 24-099506 24101.1000.56118.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $152.05
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,630.00

Check Group:

ON BEHLAF OF EL PASO OFFICE PRODUCTOS. 1 192004796 24-099505 11000.1000.56118.9000.019001.0000.61.6010 $297.20
16-030N-C117-AL. ITEM # VER99742 VERBATIM

CORDED NOTEBOOK OPTICAL MOUSE-RED FRO

STUDENTS TO USE.

2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $297.20
Check Group:

MK550 WIRELESS KEYBOARD/MOUSE 1 192004812 24-099504 25153.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $99.90
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

HARDCOVER WIREBOUND NOTEBOOK 4 192004812 24-099504 25153.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $59.80
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

64GB USB FLASHDRIVE 1 192004812 24-099504 25153.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $18.59
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

1TB STORE N GO PORTABLE HARD DRIVE 3.0 USB 1 192004812 24-099504 25153.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $107.95
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

PHONE CORD DETANGLER 2 192004812 24-099504 25153.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $15.90
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
1/5 CUT BOX BOTTOM HANGING LEGAL FOLDERS 192004812 24-099504 25153.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $47.92
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
RTS ENERGEL PEN MEDIUM PT BLACK 192004812 24-099504 25153.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $73.70
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
NEEDLE TIP GEL PEN BLACK 192004812 24-099504 25153.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $147.40
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
NEDLE TIP GEL PENS 192004812 24-099504 25153.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $147.40
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $718.56
Check Group:
HP 57 (C6657AN) ORIGINAL INK CARTRIDGE - INKJET 192004814 24-099512 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.46.0000 $232.50
500 PAGES - CYAN MAGENTA, YELLOW - 1 EACH
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
EPSON PREMIUN PHOTO PAPER - LETTER - 8 1/2 X 192004814 24-099512 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.46.0000 $77.28
11" 68 LB BASIS WEIGHT - HIGH CLOSS - 50 / PACK -
WHITE
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ESPON PREMIUM PHOTO PAPER - 4" X 6" - 68 LB 192004814 24-099512 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.46.0000 $59.55
BASIS WEIGHT - HIGH GLOSS - 100 / PACK - WHITE
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
EXPO 2 -N 1 DRY ERASE MARKERS 192004814 24-099512 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.46.0000 $70.77
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HP 56 (C6656AN) ORIGINAL KIN CARTRUDGE - INKJET 192004814 24-099512 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.46.0000 $226.30
- 520 PAGES - BLACK 1 EACH
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE REPOSITION POP-UP ADHESIVE 192004814 24-099512 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.46.0000 $23.04
NOTES
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE REPOSITION POP-UP ADHESIVE 192004814 24-099512 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.46.0000 $24.60
NOTES
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $714.04
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Check Group:
WHITE BOARD PINSTRIP TAPE 10/ST COLORS 20 192004867 24-099703 11000.1000.56118.1010.019140.0000.61.0000 $379.00
2/25/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $379.00
Check Group:
LETTER 20 LB PAPER GREEN 20 192004890 24-099511 24101.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $191.80
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LETTER 20 LB PAPER SALMON 20 192004890 24-099511 24101.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $191.80
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LETTER 20 LB PAPER LILAC 20 192004890 24-099511 24101.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $191.80
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LETTER 20 LB PAPER PINK 20 192004890 24-099511 24101.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $191.80
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LETTER 20 LB PAPER ORCHID 20 192004890 24-099511 24101.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $191.80
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LASER/INJET PAPER, LETTER, GAMMA GREEN 15 192004890 24-099511 24101.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $269.25
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LASER/INJET PAPER, LETTER, LUNAR BLUE 15 192004890 24-099511 24101.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $269.25
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LASER/INJET PAPER, LETTER, LIFT-OFF-LEMON 15 192004890 24-099511 24101.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $269.25
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
COLORED PAPER LETTER CANARY 2 192004890 24-099511 24101.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $191.00
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
COLORED PAPER LETTER GRAY 20 192004890 24-099511 24101.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $191.80
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
COLORED PAPER 24 LB GOLD 10 192004890 24-099511 24101.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $179.50
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
COLORED PAPER 24 LB PLASMA PINK 10 192004890 24-099511 24101.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $179.50
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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COLORED PAPER LETTER ORCHID 2 192004890 24-099511 24101.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $191.00
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
EXACT MULTIPURPOSE PAPER LETTER 50 LB 15 192004890 24-099511 24101.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $236.25
BRIGHT PURPLE
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,935.80
Check Group:
EDUCATIONAL INSIGHTS LOWERCASE ALPHABET 2 192004959 24-099509 11000.1000.56118.4010.019013.0000.23.0000 $33.72
STAMPS - 30/SET
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LEARNING RESOURCES 7 COLOR STAMP PAD INK 2 192004959 24-099509 11000.1000.56118.4010.019013.0000.23.0000 $30.36
PAD
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MEAD K-2 CLASSROOM PRIMARY JOURNAL 12 192004959 24-099509 11000.1000.56118.4010.019013.0000.23.0000 $48.36
ASSORTED COVER
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MEAD MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK ASSORTED 1 192004959 24-099509 11000.1000.56118.4010.019013.0000.23.0000 $32.91
PAPER BLACK MARBLE COVER 12/CARTON
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ELMER'S WASHABLE CLAR SCHOOL GLUE 1 192004959 24-099509 11000.1000.56118.4010.019013.0000.23.0000 $39.59
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED NO. 2 PENCILS 1 192004959 24-099509 11000.1000.56118.4010.019013.0000.23.0000 $12.60
YELLOW30/BOX
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY ECONOMY WEIGHT SHEET PROTECTORS 2 192004959 24-099509 11000.1000.56118.4010.019013.0000.23.0000 $22.56
CLEAR 50/BOX
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BIC BRITE LINER HIGHLIGHTERS - CHISEL MARKER 2 192004959 24-099509 11000.1000.56118.4010.019013.0000.23.0000 $15.82
POINT STYLE ASSORTED INK
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY READY INDEX A-Z BINDER DIVIDERS 2 192004959 24-099509 11000.1000.56118.4010.019013.0000.23.0000 $13.60
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
QUARTET REWRITABLES MINI DRY-ERASE MARKERS 8 192004959 24-099509 11000.1000.56118.4010.019013.0000.23.0000 $55.36
MAGNETIC ASSORTED COLORS 6 PACK
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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CRAYOLA ULTRA-CLEAN WASHABLE CRAYONS 18 192004959 24-099509 11000.1000.56118.4010.019013.0000.23.0000 $50.40
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CRAYOLA PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 20 192004959 24-099509 11000.1000.56118.4010.019013.0000.23.0000 $60.60
2/20/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $415.88
Check Group:
LAMINATING MENY SIZE POUCH CLEAR 50 2 192005038 24-099708 24154.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.24.0000 $81.56
2/25/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
THERMAL LAMINATING POUCH LETTER 200/PK 1 192005038 24-099708 24154.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.24.0000 $79.73
2/25/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POST IT SELF STICK EASEL PADS 1 192005038 24-099708 24154.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.24.0000 $195.59
2/25/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $356.88
Check Group:
BROTHER P-TOUCH TZE 1" LAMINATED TAPE 2 192005045 24-099707 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.14.0000 $43.24
CARTRIDGE
2/25/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BROWNLINE COILPRO HARD COVER 14-MONTHLY 1 192005045 24-099707 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.14.0000 $18.20
PLANNER
2/25/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SWINGLINE FINGER TIPS, SIZE 11 1/2, MEDIUM, 1 192005045 24-099707 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.14.0000 $4.05
12/BOX
2/25/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $65.49
Vendor Total: $104,037.56
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Voucher Detail Listing
2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Fiscal Year:

QTY
Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020

Account Amount

COTTRELL,RANDY DALE

2809 LAKE MICHIGAN DRIVE

EL PASO X
Check Group:

CHANGE ORDER #2 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER
INVOICE. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $1000 TO $2000
DIFF OF $1000. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS
DEPT. 1/8/20 LM - CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY
TO PO. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $500 TO $1000 DIFF
$500. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT.
12/17/19 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER -
OFFICIAL FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.

79936

CHANGE ORDER #2 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER
INVOICE. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $1000 TO $2000
DIFF OF $1000. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS
DEPT. 1/8/20 LM - CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY
TO PO. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $500 TO $1000 DIFF
$500. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT.
12/17/19 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER -
OFFICIAL FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.

CHANGE ORDER #2 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER
INVOICE. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $1000 TO $2000
DIFF OF $1000. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS
DEPT. 1/8/20 LM - CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY
TO PO. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $500 TO $1000 DIFF
$500. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT.
12/17/19 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER -
OFFICIAL FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.

CHANGE ORDER #2 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER
INVOICE. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $1000 TO $2000
DIFF OF $1000. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS
DEPT. 1/8/20 LM - CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY
TO PO. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $500 TO $1000 DIFF
$500. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT.
12/17/19 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER -
OFFICIAL FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.

192002174

192002174

192002174

192002174

GHS BBG
02/21/20

2/21/2020

GHS BBG
02/21/20 Ml

2/21/2020

GMS BBB
02/21/20

2/21/2020

GMS BBB
02/21/20 Ml

2/21/2020

11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651

OTHER SERVICES
11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651

OTHER SERVICES
11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651

OTHER SERVICES
11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651

OTHER SERVICES

$100.00

$20.25

$80.00

$20.25
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

03/06/2020

Amount

CHANGE ORDER #2 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER 1 192002174 STMS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651
INVOICE. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $1000 TO $2000 02/15/20
DIFF OF $1000. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS
DEPT. 1/8/20 LM - CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY
TO PO. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $500 TO $1000 DIFF
$500. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT.
12/17/19 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER -
OFFICIAL FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.
2/15/2020 OTHER SERVICES

CHANGE ORDER #2 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER 1 192002174 STMS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651
INVOICE. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $1000 TO $2000 02/15/20 MI
DIFF OF $1000. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS
DEPT. 1/8/20 LM - CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY
TO PO. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $500 TO $1000 DIFF
$500. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT.
12/17/19 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER -
OFFICIAL FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.
2/15/2020 OTHER SERVICES

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal:

Vendor Total:

$80.00

$32.40

$332.90

$332.90
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DAHILL OFFICE TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
PO BOX 205354
DALLAS TX  75320-5354
Check Group:
48 MONTHLY LEASE EFFECTIVE JUNE 30 2017 - JUNE 1 192000834 IN2461085 13000.2700.54620.0000.019000.0000.41.9815 $65.00
30, 2020 FOR COPIER LOCATED IN THE
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 1325 W
WASHINTON, ANTHONY NM.
XEROX COPIER 6605 WORKSTATION COPY, PRINT,
FAX, SCAN 36 PPM PRINT SPEED WORKABLE SUPLEX
PRINT REPLACEMENT WARRANTY COST INCLUDES
ALL LABOR, PARTS, TRAVEL TIME, SUPPLIES
UNLIMITED BLACK AND WHITE PRINTS COLORED
COPIES WILL BE BILLED AT .12 EACH HDCDE
CONTRACT 12/016DG-01
1/22/2020 RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT AND VEHICLES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $65.00
Check Group:
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON COPIERS 1 192000916 IN2522672 11000.2600.54311.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $66.25
FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL YEAR
2/24/2020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPMENT
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $66.25
Vendor Total: $131.25
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
EL PASO ELECTRIC COMPANY 5015
P.O. BOX 650801
DALLAS TX  75265-0801
Check Group:
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 0185420000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $494.07
YEAR 02/18/20
2/18/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 0209478432 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $2,082.16
YEAR 02/18/20
2/18/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 0269430000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $4,003.96
YEAR 02/25/20
2/25/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 0445420000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $3,944.40
YEAR 02/18/20
2/18/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 0493830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $3,115.26
YEAR 02/25/20
2/25/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 0975420000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $3,721.13
YEAR 02/18/20
2/18/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 1147410000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $110.82
YEAR 02/13/20
2/13/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 1185420000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $17.34
YEAR 02/18/20
2/18/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 1533630000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $2,828.56
YEAR 02/25/20
2/25/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 1663830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $858.28
YEAR 02/25/20
2/25/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 2433630000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $17.34
YEAR 02/25/20
2/25/2020 ELECTRICITY
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 2533630000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $263.51
YEAR 02/25/20
2/25/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 2596620000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $20.62
YEAR 02/19/20
2/19/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 2791237811 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $1,086.27
YEAR 02/13/20
2/13/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 2853750791 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $3,233.32
YEAR 02/25/20
2/25/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 3101010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $9.59
YEAR 02/13/20
2/13/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 3147410000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $528.90
YEAR 02/14/20
2/14/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 3393830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $6,520.28
YEAR 02/25/20
2/25/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 3490010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $6.94
YEAR 02/07/20
2/7/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 3596620000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $755.67
YEAR 02/19/20
2/19/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 4047410000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $779.68
YEAR 02/14/20
2/14/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 4493830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $466.53
YEAR 02/25/20
2/25/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 4780010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $62.76
YEAR 02/07/20
2/7/2020 ELECTRICITY
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 4984830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $115.32
YEAR 02/25/20
2/25/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 5147410000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $8.00
YEAR 02/14/20
2/14/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 5250010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $20.58
YEAR 02/07/20
2/7/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 5390010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $52.51
YEAR 02/07/20
2/7/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 5780010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $202.08
YEAR 02/07/20
2/7/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 6250010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $17.38
YEAR 02/07/20
2/7/12020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 6390010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $15,702.00
YEAR 02/07/20
2/7/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 6695330000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $4,153.89
YEAR 02/21/20
2/21/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 6976303036 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $14.44
YEAR 02/13/20
2/13/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 7250010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $17.34
YEAR 02/07/20
2/7/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 7529599549 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $4,453.44
YEAR 02/13/20
2/13/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 1 192000072 8047410000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $284.11
YEAR 02/13/20
2/13/2020 ELECTRICITY
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 8250010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $2,196.68
YEAR 02/07/20
2/7/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 8346511964 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $2,766.74
YEAR 02/18/20
2/18/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 83938300000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $755.63
YEAR 02/25/20
2/25/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 8663830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $14,428.07
YEAR 02/25/20
2/25/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 8780010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $296.99
YEAR 02/07/20
2/7/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 8894539975 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $3,744.39
YEAR 02/25/20
2/25/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 9563830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $3,107.48
YEAR 02/25/20
2/25/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 9580010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $17.34
YEAR 02/07/20
2/7/2020 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICAL USAGE FOR 2019-2020 FISCAL 192000072 9780010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $250.64
YEAR 02/07/20
2/7/2020 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $87,532.44
Vendor Total: $87,532.44
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Voucher Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name
Description Vendor #

QTY PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Account

Voucher Batch Number: 1263

03/06/2020

Amount

EL PASO SPEECH AND LANGUAGE SERVICE EXCE
1527 BROWN ST.
SUITE A-1
EL PASO TX 79902
Check Group:

SPEECH LANGUAGE THERAPY SERVICES PER
TERMS AND CONDITIONS SPECIFIED IN RFP IN
AWARD #GISD RFP 17-18-01 AWARD IS FOR 4 YEARS
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 9, 2017-OCTOBER 9, 2021.
SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERVICES .5
CONTRACTORS AS SLP, WORKING AT DIFFERENT
CAMPUSES HOURLY RATE $70.00 TO INCLUDE
GROSS RECEIPT TAX OF 5.125%. DATES OF
SERVICES SY19-20 WILL BE FROM JULY 1, 2019-JUNE
30, 2020.

SPEECH LANGUAGE THERAPY SERVICES PER
TERMS AND CONDITIONS SPECIFIED IN RFP IN
AWARD #GISD RFP 17-18-01 AWARD IS FOR 4 YEARS
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 9, 2017-OCTOBER 9, 2021.
SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERVICES .5
CONTRACTORS AS SLP, WORKING AT DIFFERENT
CAMPUSES HOURLY RATE $70.00 TO INCLUDE
GROSS RECEIPT TAX OF 5.125%. DATES OF
SERVICES SY19-20 WILL BE FROM JULY 1, 2019-JUNE
30, 2020.

1 192000601

1 192000601

INVOICE#26
02/21/20

2/21/2020

INVOICE#27
02/28/20

2/28/2020

11000.2100.53212.2000.019000.0000.55.0000

SPEECH THERAPISTS - CONTRACTED

11000.2100.53212.2000.019000.0000.55.0000

SPEECH THERAPISTS - CONTRACTED

Check #: 0

POl/InvoiceTotal:

Vendor Total:

$11,758.23

$13,708.30

$25,466.53

$25,466.53
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Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1263

Account

03/06/2020

Amount

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY LLC

P.O. BOX 842226

DALLAS X
Check Group:

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

75284

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

192000029

192000029

192000029

192000029

192000029

1060407954

2/18/2020
1060407955

2/18/2020
1060408001

2/25/2020
2043310497

2/18/2020
2043310499

2/18/2020

21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

$16.80

$141.13

$75.60

$41.17

$47.92
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Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1263

Account

03/06/2020

Amount

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

192000029

192000029

192000029

192000029

192000029

192000029

2043310501

2/18/2020
2043310595

2/24/2020
2043310597

2/24/2020
2043310675

2/27/2020
2063096891

2/6/2020
2063097154

2/20/2020

21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

$7.16

$31.41

$64.80

$92.40

$46.54

$27.84
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Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1263

Account

03/06/2020

Amount

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

192000029

192000029

192000029

192000029

192000029

192000029

2063097239

2/24/2020
2063097242

2/24/2020
2063097245

2/24/2020
4043285245

2/18/2020
4043285246

2/18/2020
4043285248

2/18/2020

21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

$27.84

$41.76

$59.66

$48.00

$84.61

$16.80
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1263

Account

03/06/2020

Amount

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

192000029

192000029

192000029

192000029

192000029

192000029

4043285249

2/18/2020
4043285251

2/18/2020
4043285430

2/25/2020
9043321193

2/18/2020
9043321247

2/20/2020
9043321254

2/20/2020

21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

$151.38

$38.40

$67.20

$62.65

$44.75

$28.80
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1263

Account

03/06/2020

Amount

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

192000029

192000029

192000029

192000029

192000029

192000029

9043321255

2/20/2020
9043321258

2/20/2020
9043321350

2/24/2020
9043321352

2/24/2020
9043321353

2/24/2020
9043321354

2/24/2020

21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

$90.84

$30.00

$31.20

$53.70

$48.00

$51.76
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27) 1 192000029 9043321355 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $21.60

SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.
2/24/2020 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27) 1 192000029 9043321403 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $24.00
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.
2/25/2020 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27) 1 192000029 9043321447 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $25.75
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.
2/27/2020 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-27) 1 192000029 9043321448 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $93.91
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.
212712020 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,735.38

Vendor Total: $1,735.38
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GADSDEN ACTIVITY
PO BOX 70
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER #1 - CHANGE OBJECT CODE FROM 1 192004558 02/13/20 23000.1000.55915.9000.019054.0000.63.6010 $50.00
56118 TO 55915. REQ BY R.ACOSTA-A/P DEPT. 3/2/20
LM - MEALS FOR GHS TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE
MEETING ON FEBRUARY 13TH, 2020 PLEASE
DEPOSIT INTO
70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7130
2/13/2020 OTHER CONTRACT SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GADSDEN OPERATIONAL
PO BOX 70
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
SPED LOGS FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2019: 192000273 10/2019 GL SPED 24106.2100.55813.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $191.98
ADRIAN FRANCO $57.58 + MARINA MENCHACA
$134.40 = $191.98
3/2/2020 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS
GAS MILEAGE FOR SPED OCTOBER 2019 FOR 192000273 10/2019 GL SPED 24106.1000.55817.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $1,185.46
EFRAIN GARCIA, GRACIELA GARCIA, BLANC
DOMINGUEZ, ADRIAN FRANCO, PATRICIA RIVAS
3/2/2020 STUDENT TRAVEL
SPED LOGS FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2019: 192000273 10/2019 GL SPED 24106.1000.55813.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $419.84
NICOLE ORTIZ, TIMOTHY SIEVEK
3/2/2020 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS
GAS LOGS FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2019 192000273 11/2019 GL GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7310 $305.28
FOR GHS FOR CARLOS ENRIQUEZ AND
ELIZABETHLEAL
3/2/2020 AUTO CLUB
GAS LOGS FOR GHS NOVEMBER 2019 FOR LORENA 192000273 11/2019 GL GHS  11000.2400.53330.0000.019054.0000.63.0000 $28.16
VALDEZ
3/2/2020 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
GAS LOGS FOR GHS NOVEMBER 2019 FOR ANTHONY 192000273 11/2019 GL GHS  23000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.63.7130 $19.84
SAPIEN
3/2/2020 STUDENT TRAVEL
GAS LOGS FOR NOVEMBER 2019 FOR LAURA 192000273 11/2019 GL YHE  11000.2400.55813.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $22.40
PARGAS, $22.40
3/4/2020 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS
GAS LOGS FOR ATHLETICS DEPT FOR DECEMBER 192000273 12/2019 GL 11000.2400.55813.0000.019000.0000.47.0651 $96.17
2019 ATHLETICS
3/2/2020 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS
GAS LOGS ATHLETICS FOR DECEBER 2019 BOYS BB 192000273 12/2019 GL 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.6130 $839.36
CHS ATHLETICS
3/2/2020 STUDENT TRAVEL
GAS LOGS FOR ATHLETICS DECEMBER 2019 BOYS 192000273 12/2019 GL 11000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.47.6130 $724.80
BB GHS ATHLETICS
3/2/2020 STUDENT TRAVEL
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GAS LOGS FOR ATHLETICS DEPT GIRLS GHS 192000273 12/2019 GL 11000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.47.6150 $332.48
ATHLETICS
3/2/2020 STUDENT TRAVEL
GAS LOGS ATHLETICS DEPT FOR DECEMBER 2019 JV 192000273 12/2019 GL 11000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.47.7750 $107.52
WRESTLING GHS ATHLETICS
3/2/2020 STUDENT TRAVEL
GAS LOGS FOR ATHLETICS DEPT DECEMBER 2019 192000273 12/2019 GL 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.6130 $627.52
BOYS BB STHS ATHLETICS
3/2/2020 STUDENT TRAVEL
GAS LOGS FOR ATHLETICS DEPT DECEMBER 2019 192000273 12/2019 GL 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.6150 $447.04
GIRLS BB STHS ATHLETICS
3/2/2020 STUDENT TRAVEL
GAS LOGS FOR ATHLETICS DEPT. DECEMBER 2019 192000273 12/2019 GL 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7750 $156.80
JV WRESTLING, WRESTLING STHS ATHLETICS
3/2/2020 STUDENT TRAVEL
GAS LOGS FOR DECEMBER 2019 FOR ALTA VISTA 192000273 12/2019 GL 11000.2400.55813.0000.019018.0000.63.0000 $31.39
EARLY COLLEGE AVECHS
3/2/2020 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS
GAS LOGS FOR DECEMBER 2019 FOR MARIA 192000273 12/2019 GL BE 11000.1000.55817.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $18.56
VILLEGAS $18.56
3/2/2020 STUDENT TRAVEL
GAS LOGS FOR DECEMBER 2019 FOR STEPHEN 192000273 12/2019 GL CHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.7180 $58.24
GABALDON $58.24
3/2/2020 A-V CLUB
GAS LOGS DECEMBER 2019 FOR LEONARDO LUGO 192000273 12/2019 GL CHS  23000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.63.6010 $56.64
$28.48
3/2/2020 STUDENT TRAVEL
GAS LOGS FOR DECEMBER 2019 FOR THE FEDERAL 192000273 12/2019 GL FEDS 24101.2100.55813.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $523.13
PROGRAMS VEHICLE
3/2/2020 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS
GAS LOGS FOR DECEMBER 2019 RAMON ORTEGA 192000273 12/2019 GL GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7450 $16.64
$16.64
3/4/2020 HORTICULTURE
GAS LOGS DECEMBER 2019 FOR ELIZABETH LEAL 192000273 12/2019 GL GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7210 $121.28
$121.28
3/4/2020 BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMERICA
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GAS LOGS FOR DECEMBER 2019, GHS VIRGINIA 192000273 12/2019 GL GHS  23000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.63.5190 $47.46
LERMA $47.46
3/4/2020 STUDENT TRAVEL
GAS LOGS FOR DECEMBER 2019, GHS VIRGINIA 192000273 12/2019 GL GHS  23000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.63.6010 $45.98
LERMA $45.98
3/4/2020 STUDENT TRAVEL
GAS LOGS FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER & 192000273 12/2019 GL 25153.2100.55813.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $1,181.65
DECEMBER 2019 FOR NURSING DEPT CONNIE NURSING
SIFUENTES, JEANINE YANEZ, CHRISTINA DURAN,
CONNIE SIFUENTES, JEANINE YANEZ
3/2/2020 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS
GAS LOGS SNP MARIA GUERRA, ANGEL BELTRAN, 192000273 12/2019 GL SNP  21000.3100.55813.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $1,994.31
TERESA PORTILLO, DAVID DIAZ, PETER RAMIREZ,
MIGUEL MARTINEZ, HECTOR BRICENO, JORGE
PAREDES, SANDRA DIAZ, ERIC MEDINA, DAVID
VILLALOBOS, DAIVD DIAZ, FRANCISCO MARTINEZ,
JOSEPH ALDAZ
3/2/2020 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS
GAS LOGS FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER AND 192000273 12/2019 GL SPED 24106.2100.55813.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $195.84
DECEMBER 2019 FOR MARINA MENCHACA,
3/2/2020 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS
GAS LOG FOR ATHLETICS DEPT FOR DECEMBER 192000273 12/2019 GL SPED 24106.1000.55819.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $124.16
2019 FOR RACHAEL RIVERA
3/2/2020 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - TEACHERS
GAS LOGS FOR ATHLETICS DEPT FOR THE MONTH 192000273 12/2019 GL SPED 24106.1000.55813.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $659.20
OF DECEMBER 2019 FOR NICOLE ORTIZ, TIMOTHY
SIEVEK
3/2/2020 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS
GAS LOGS FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER & 192000273 12/2019 GL SPED 24106.1000.55817.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $1,731.71
DECEMBER 2019 FOR EFRAIN GARCIA, BLANCA
DOMINGUEZ, ANGELICA PEREZ, PATRICIA
RIVAS,BLANCADOMINGUEZ
3/2/2020 STUDENT TRAVEL
GAS LOG FOR DECEMBER 2019, KEN BERGTHOLDT 192000273 12/2019 GL STHS 70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.4130 $32.00
$32.00
3/2/2020 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY FEES
GAS LOGS DECEMBER 2019 FOR SAUL NUNEZ AND 192000273 12/2019 GL STHS 23000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.63.6010 $347.84
KEN BERGTHOLDT TOTAL AMOUNT $347.84
3/2/2020 STUDENT TRAVEL
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GAS LOGS DECEMBER 2019 FOR TECHNOLOGY 1 192000273 12/2019 GL TECH 11000.2500.55813.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $585.31
DEPARTMENT FOR FRANK BALDERRAMA, RICHARD
SANTILLANO, PATRICK LONG, ARIEL VALLEJO,
SILVER SAENZ, RICARDO PADILLA
3/2/2020 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,275.99
Vendor Total: $13,275.99
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No.
Description Vendor #

Invoice
Invoice Date

Account

Voucher Batch Number: 1263

03/06/2020

Amount

GONZALES, THOMAS A

2496 TUSCAN HILLS LN

LAS CRUCES NM 88011
Check Group:

CHANGE ORDER #1 ADD MONEY TO PO FROM 1 192001304
$700.00 TO $1700.00 CHG AMT $1000.00 SM 10/10/2019

- BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR

2019-2020 SCH. YR.

STHS BBB
02/24/20

2/24/2020

11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651

OTHER SERVICES

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal:

Vendor Total:

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

LABATT FOOD SERVICE
P.0. BOX 27730

ALBUQUERQUE NM 87125
Check Group:
DRY FOODS PER BID (18-19-24) SPECIFICATIONS FOR 1 192000031 02183573 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $13.64

THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020 ---
ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2019.
ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS DATE WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.
2/18/2020 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

DRY FOODS PER BID (18-19-24) SPECIFICATIONS FOR 1 192000031 02183574 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $373.50
THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020 ---
ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2019.
ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS DATE WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.
2/18/2020 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

DRY FOODS PER BID (18-19-24) SPECIFICATIONS FOR 1 192000031 02201725 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $8,781.00
THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020 ---
ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2019.
ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS DATE WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.
2/20/2020 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

DRY FOODS PER BID (18-19-24) SPECIFICATIONS FOR 1 192000031 02235524 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $2,793.44
THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020 ---
ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2019.
ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS DATE WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.
2/23/2020 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

DRY FOODS PER BID (18-19-24) SPECIFICATIONS FOR 1 192000031 02235525 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $373.50
THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020 ---
ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2019.
ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS DATE WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.
2/23/2020 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

DRY FOODS PER BID (18-19-24) SPECIFICATIONS FOR 1 192000031 02254556 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $3,756.90
THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020 ---
ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2019.
ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS DATE WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.
2/25/2020 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1263

Account

03/06/2020

Amount

DRY FOODS PER BID (18-19-24) SPECIFICATIONS FOR
THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020 ---
ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2019.
ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS DATE WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

Check Group:

REFRIGERATED & FROZEN FOODS PER BID (18-19-25)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

REFRIGERATED & FROZEN FOODS PER BID (18-19-25)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

REFRIGERATED & FROZEN FOODS PER BID (18-19-25)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

REFRIGERATED & FROZEN FOODS PER BID (18-19-25)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

1 192000031

1 192000032

1 192000032

1 192000032

1 192000032

02272602

2/27/2020

02201693

2/20/2020
02235523

2/23/2020
02254558

2/25/2020
02254559

2/25/2020

21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal:

21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

$6,311.51

$22,403.49

$2,995.10

$12,214.65

$1,857.89

$1,359.75
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name
Description

QTY
Vendor #

PO No.

Voucher Batch Number: 1263

Invoice Account
Invoice Date

03/06/2020

Amount

REFRIGERATED & FROZEN FOODS PER BID (18-19-25)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S

EXPENSE.

REFRIGERATED & FROZEN FOODS PER BID (18-19-25)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S

EXPENSE.

1 192000032

1 192000032

02272652 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

2/27/2020 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
02272653 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

2/27/2020 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal:

Vendor Total:

$16,718.25

$351.45

$35,497.09

$57,900.58

Printed:  04/17/2020

11:39:09 AM

Report:

rptAPVoucherDetail

2020.1.09

Page: 45



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
LEWIS, RICHARD
2624 CHAPARRAL ST. APT. C
LAS CRUCES NM 88001
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER 192001554 CHS SB 02/25/20 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $55.00
INVOICES. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $700 TO $1200
DIFF $500. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT
2/27/20 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL
FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.
2/25/2020 OTHER SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER 192001554 CHS SB 02/25/20 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $28.35
INVOICES. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $700 TO $1200 ML
DIFF $500. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT
2/27/20 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL
FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.
2/25/2020 OTHER SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER 192001554 GHS BBG 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $120.00
INVOICES. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $700 TO $1200 02/18/20
DIFF $500. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT
2/27/20 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL
FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.
2/18/2020 OTHER SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER 192001554 GHS BBG 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $20.25
INVOICES. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $700 TO $1200 02/18/20 ML
DIFF $500. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT
2/27/20 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL
FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.
2/18/2020 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $223.60
Vendor Total: $223.60
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

LOPEZ, JOSE A
5530 SANTA TERESITA

SANTA TERESA NM 88008
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER #3 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER 1 192003657 GHS BBG 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $100.00
INVOICES. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $1200 TO $1500 02/21/20

DIFF $300. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT
2/19/20 LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - ADD MONEY TO
PO TO COVER INVOICES. AMT CHANGED FROM $800
TO $1200 DIFF $400. REQ BY
T/ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT. 1/28/20 LM -
CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER
INVOICES. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $500 TO $800
DIFF $300. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT.
1/15/20 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL
FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.

2/21/2020 OTHER SERVICES

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00

Vendor Total: $100.00
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
LOVATO,DENNIS
5498 CLAVEL
LAS CRUCES NM 88007
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER 1 192003390 STHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $120.00
INVOICE. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $500 TO $800 02/14/20
DIFF $300. REQ BY T/ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT
2/19/20 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL
FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.
2/14/2020 OTHER SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER 1 192003390 STHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $32.40
INVOICE. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $500 TO $800 02/14/20 ML
DIFF $300. REQ BY T/ALVARADO/ATHLETICS DEPT
2/19/20 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL
FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.
2/14/2020 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $152.40
Vendor Total: $152.40
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MARTINEZ, DANIEL
217 DIAMONDBACK DR.
CHAPARRAL NM 88081
Check Group:
BLANKET PO- CONDUCT AS AN HEARING OFFICER 1 192004843 192004843-2/10-3 11000.2300.53413.0000.019000.0000.10.0000 $297.15
FOR GISD FOR THE YEAR 2020 1/20
2/28/2020 LEGAL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $297.15
Vendor Total: $297.15
Printed:  04/17/2020 11:39:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.1.09
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MORRISON SUPPLY CO., INC. 40283
P.O. BOX 841183
DALLAS TX 75284
Check Group:
BLANKET PO FOR PLUMBING MATERIAL 1 192000224 S107830418.001  31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $24.26
1/31/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24.26
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER #1 - CHANGE FUND CODE FOR ALL 20 192003972 S107621222.001  31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $226.94
LINES(1THRU 7) FROM 31700 TO 31701. REQ BY
I.SUAREZ/PPD. 2/27/20 LM - (REGION 19 #18-7278)
ZURN P1300-PART -13-KEY Z1300 HYDRANT KEY P.N.
595460019 (PART #13)
1/31/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
OATEY 31194 #1 NO-SEEP STD WAX (BOWL) GASKET 25 192003972 S107621222.001  31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $30.50
W SLV
1/31/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
OATEY 31190 #1 STD BOL-WAX GASKET 25 192003972 S107621222.001  31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $23.33
1/31/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FLUIDMSTR PRO45 FILL VALVE 25 192003972 S107621222.001  31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $282.23
1/31/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
OATEY 4223 TANK LVR (HANDLE) 15 192003972 S107621222.001  31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $43.70
1/31/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SLOAN 0301082 PK A6 CP HANDLE 20 192003972 S107621222.001  31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $136.60
1/31/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SLOAN 5302279 B32A CP HANDLE ASSEMBLY / 12 192003972 S107621222.001  31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $187.68
3302279
1/31/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $930.98
Vendor Total: $955.24
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MORSE ENTERPRISES
112. S. STANTON ST.
EL PASO TX 79901
Check Group:
BLACK CHAMPRO CATCHERS CHEST PROTECTOR 3 192005010 46452 70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6020 $195.00
WITH NOCSAE STAMP
2/19/2020 BASEBALL CLUB
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $195.00
Vendor Total: $195.00
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Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MOSER, MARCUS STEPHEN
1522 W TAYLOR ROAD
LAS CRUCES NM 88007
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER 1 192000307 CHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $70.00
INVOICE. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $500 TO $1000 02/18/20
DIFF $500. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATLETICS DEPT
1/8/20 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL
FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.
2/18/2020 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.00
Vendor Total: $70.00
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PENCIL CUP OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
1220 TEXAS AVE.
HOLD FOR PICK UP
EL PASO TX 79901
Check Group:
LYSOL SPRAY 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $35.96
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PARCHMENT PAPER 500/BOX BLUE 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $42.20
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PURELL HANF SANITIZER PUMP 4/BUNDLE 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $19.77
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ROUND STIC BALLPOINT PEN MED 60/BX BK INK 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $13.98
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
REF QUOTE QT-7398 FOR THIS ORDER 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $84.40
PARCHMENT PAPER 500/BOX IVORY
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PARCHMENT PAPER 500/BOX GRAY 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $84.40
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PRINT INDEX PAPER 250/PK WHITE 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $80.05
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
INDEX PAPER 250/PK IVORY 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $54.08
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SALMON PAPER 500/REAM 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $51.27
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CANARY PAPER 500/REAM 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $18.87
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BLUE PAPER 500/REAM 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $18.87
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
GREEN PAPER 500/REAM 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $18.87
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PINK PAPER 500/REAM 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $18.87
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BATTERIES AAA 24/BOX 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $20.54
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSNINEES ENVELOPES 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $23.98
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LYSOL LEMON SPRAY 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $14.16
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LYSOL DISINFECTANT SPRY 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $8.99
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CLOROX WIPES 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $40.16
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
KLEENEX FACIAL TISSUE 5/PK 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $39.75
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
COUNTERFEIT MONEY DETECTOR PEN 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $8.26
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HEAVY DUTY PACKAGING TAPE 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $46.58
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POSI IT POP UP NOTES 3X3 100 SHEETS PER PAD 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $65.19
ASSORTED
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ELECTRIC PENCIL SHARPENER 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $45.67
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DOUBLE TICKET ROLL RED 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $7.97
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ROLL TICKETS YELLOW 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $9.20
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ROLL TICKETS WHITE 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $9.20
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ROLL TICKETS BLUE 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $9.20
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ROLL TICKETS RED 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $9.20
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PILOT BOTTLE PEN RETRACTABLE BALL POINT B2P 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $26.98
BLUE GEL 12/DOZEN
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CARD VERTICAL BADGE HOLDER VINYL 50 PK 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $37.56
CLEAR
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BADGE STRAP WITH CLIP VINYL 100/BOX 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $44.38
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ROUND STIC BALLPOINT PEN MED 60/BX BE INK 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $28.92
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WIRELESS DESKTOP COMBO BK 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $29.99
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
RUBBER GRIP RETRACTABLE PENS MED BLUE 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $32.41
12/DOZEN
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
RUBBER GRIP RETRACTABLE PENS MED BLACK 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $30.10
12/DOZEN
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PINK PENCIL ERASERS 192004913 OE-QT-7398-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019052.0000.62.0000 $1.06
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,131.04
Check Group:
REFERENCE QUOTE # QT-7421 FOR THIS ORDER 192004915 OE-QT-7421-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $73.45
CRAYOLA CLASSPACK FINE LINE MARKERS 200/BOX
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PACON DRAWING PAPER WHITE 500 SHETS REAM 192004915 OE-QT-7421-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $26.23
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TAGBOARD 100/PK WHITE 192004915 OE-QT-7421-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $19.40
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ELMERS ALL PURPOSE GLUE STICKS 30/PK 192004915 OE-QT-7421-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $20.27
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
EXPO LOW ODOR DRY ERASE ASSORTEDTIP 1 192004915 OE-QT-7421-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $20.66
MARKERS 12/SET
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
NOTEBOOK 70 SHT 100 192004915 OE-QT-7421-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $141.00
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
NO 2 PRESHARPENED PENCILS 144/BOX 5 192004915 OE-QT-7421-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $77.90
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PAPER CLIPS JUMBO 1000/PK 2 192004915 OE-QT-7421-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $17.10
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $396.01
Check Group:
REFERENCE QUOTE # QT-7423 FOR THIS ORDER 7 192004916 OE-QT-7423-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $260.26
COLORED PAPER 1000/PK
2/19/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SOFT PENCILS NO 2 GRAPHITE CORE 144/BOX 5 192004916 OE-QT-7423-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $84.95
YELLOW
2/19/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
INTEGRA HIGHLIGHTERS ASSORTED 5/SET 60 192004916 OE-QT-7423-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $201.00
2/19/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ELMERS EXTRA STRENGHT PERMANENT GLUE 6 192004916 OE-QT-7423-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $130.62
STICK 12/PK WASHABLE
2/19/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ELMERS WASHABLE SCHOOL GLUE 4 Oz 6 192004916 OE-QT-7423-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $10.92
2/19/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PERMANENT MARKERS REGULAR CHISEL POINT 3 192004916 OE-QT-7423-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $33.75
BLACK INK DZz/12
2/19/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PERMANENT MARKERS FINE POINT BLACK INK DZ/12 3 192004916 OE-QT-7423-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $29.97
2/19/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $751.47
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
REFERENCE QUOTE # QT-7429 FOR THIS ORDER 10 192004917 OE-QT-7429-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $149.90
CORDED KEYBOARD USB INTERFACE
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CORDED UB MOUSE - OPTICAL SCRILL WHEEL 10 192004917 OE-QT-7429-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $83.00
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WIRELESS WAVE KEYBOARD/MOUSE COMBO RF 1 192004917 OE-QT-7429-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $67.49
KEYBOARD USB WIRELESS RF MOUSE
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.39
Check Group:
REFERENCE QUOTE # QT-7434 FOR THIS ORDER. 6 192004918 OE-QT-7434-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $41.28
DOUBLE VIEW BINDER SLANT RING 1IN
2/17/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SLANT RING VIEW BINDER 2 POCKETS 6 192004918 OE-QT-7434-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $42.90
2/17/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
INDEX DIVIDERS EXTRA WIDE 10/SET 3 192004918 OE-QT-7434-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $14.94
2/17/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
READY INDEX DIVIDERS 1-8 TAB 6/PK 3 192004918 OE-QT-7434-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $48.42
2/17/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POST IT TABS 2 IN WIDE MULTICOLOR WRITE ON 3 192004918 OE-QT-7434-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $12.75
30/PK
2/17/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POSI IT DIVIDING TABS 2 IN ASSORTED BRIGHT 3 192004918 OE-QT-7434-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $10.65
COLORS WRITE ON 24/PK
2/17/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DESK/WALL CALENDAR MONTHLY 12 MON JAN 5 192004918 OE-QT-7434-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $12.45
DEC-2020
2/17/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $183.39
Check Group:
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
REFERENCE QUOTE # QT-7438 FOR THIS ORDER 1 192005006 OE-QT-7438-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $20.58
CRAYOLA 100 COUNT COLORED PENCILS UNIQUE
COLORS
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY DURABLE VINDER 1" SLANT RINGS 220 SHEET 7 192005006 OE-QT-7438-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019052.0000.62.0000 $48.16
CAPACITY. WHITE (17012)
2/18/2020 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $68.74
Vendor Total: $2,831.04
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1263 03/06/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
POWERS, JACKSON
1010 PLAIN ST.
LAS CRUCES NM 88001
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER 1 192003393 STHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $120.00
INVOICE. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $500 TO $1000 02/14/20
DIFF OF $500. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS
DEPT. 1/8/20 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER -
OFFICIAL FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.
2/14/2020 OTHER SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO COVER 1 192003393 STHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $70.00
INVOICE. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM $500 TO $1000 02/18/20
DIFF OF $500. REQ BY T.ALVARADO/ATHLETICS
DEPT. 1/8/20 LM - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER -
OFFICIAL FOR 2019-2020 SCH. YR.
2/18/2020 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $190.00
Vendor Total: $190.00
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1263

Account

03/06/2020

Amount

PRICE'S CREAMERIES

LOCKBOX 730771

DALLAS X
Check Group:

MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-28)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

16085

75373-0771

MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-28)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-28)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-28)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-28)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

192000020

192000020

192000020

192000020

192000020

3025769

12/13/2019
3122644

1/27/2020
3122647

1/27/2020
3122650

1/27/2020
3122653

1/27/2020

21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

$90.72

$118.79

$58.94

$118.79

$133.77
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1263

Account

03/06/2020

Amount

MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-28)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-28)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-28)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-28)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-28)
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2019 -
JUNE 30, 2020 --- ITEMS MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER
JULY 1, 2019. ANY ITEMS DELIVERED PRIOR TO THIS
DATE WILL BE RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S
EXPENSE.

MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID (18-19-28)